
25. RG Rosenheim/Inn-Chiemgau Jugendkartslalom am 10. Hai 2009

E R G E B N I S L I S T E

Klasse 5
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Fahrer, Wohnort
Club

Neugebauer Julia, Riedering
RG Rosenheini
Steingasser Daniel, Neumarkt
Neumarkter AC
Abinger Alexander, Eiselfing
MC Wasserburg
Huber Michael, Steinhöring
MC Wasserburg
Pöschl Evelyn, Straußdorf
MC Wasserburg
Lier Kevin, Engelsberg
MSF Garching
Tiefnig Rainer, Krottenmühl
RG Rosenheim
Rabanus Sandra, Rosenheim
RG Rosenheim

Lizenz

6440
St. Veit
5860

5468

7071

5464

80268

7329

7331
Hochreiter Christoph, Eisendorf
AMC Ebersberg
Maier Peter, Inzell
AC Inzell
Neugebauer Andreas, Riedering
RG Rosenheim
Maier Sebastian, Aßling
MC Wasserburg
Dandl Sara, Thansau
RG Rosenheim
Hofstetter Maxi, Grafing
AMC Ebersberg
Dentgen Daniel, Inzell
AC Traunstein
Scheurl Roxanne, Inzell
AC Traunstein
Meier Marina, Saaldorf
MSC Laufen
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5379
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7067
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6256

60458

5805

70399
Ramstötter Florian, Traunstein
AC Traunstein
Schleindl Bianca, Freilassing
MSC Laufen
Neis Paul, Traunreut
AC Traunstein
Godow Alexander, Trostberg
MSF Garching
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80279
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Auswertung : PRIMUS Solutions AG, Warngau


